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Rang Concurrent(s) Club
Illusion St-Jean-sur-Richelieu
Golding Ice Laval
Cassiopée Sherbrooke
Les Eclypses Unibel
Synergie Ste-Marie
Les Dynamiques Pointe-aux-Trembles
Josette Perreault
o
Skate Canada Date:

Invitation Synchro Sherbrooke 2025

Sherbrooke

15 mars 2025 to 16 mars 2025

STAR 6 Synchro (Evé. 1 - 6)

Sommaire des résultats de la catégorie
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15-mars-2025 15:35:06
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59,66
58,49
57,16
56,41
38,29
37,18
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